
番号 地区 氏名 所属

（第四試合場）

3

4

6年生女子の部

1

2

6

5

7

中

上村
カミムラ

　令
レイ

奈
ナ

郡上市柔道クラブ

4-34

4-40

4-24

4-35

4-25

井上
イノウエ

　果
カノン

音 美濃柔道

今井
イマイ

つかさ 修心塾道場

土岐市武道館

4-22

4-23

稲野
イネノ

　梨菜
リナ

古川柔道少年団

4-12

4-26

4-27

4-41

16

11

10

藤井
フジイ

夕
ユキコ

希子 岐南町柔道スポ少

本田
ホンダ

　明里
アカリ

田中柔道教室

新井
アライ

ﾏﾘｱ梨
リ

那
ナ

河田
カワダ

　之
ノ

恵
エ

各務原柔道少年団岐

15

羽島柔道少年団

17

岐

18

西

8

12

岐

13

14

東

中

西

岐

東

中

東

中

中

9

飛

飛

伊藤
イトウ

　星
キラビ

妃 中津錬心舘道場

篠原
シノハラ

　雪菜
ユキナ

坂本道場

勝野
カツノ

　吏
リ

咲
サ

池田町柔道少年団

伊藤
イトウ

　有美
ユミ

大垣市柔道少年団

鈴木
スズキ

　未来
ミライ

鈴木道場

西

瀬古
セコ

　花凜
カリン

神戸柔道クラブ

飛

塚越
ツカコシ

里
　　リサコ

紗子 高山道場

小林
コバヤシ

　れい 郡上市柔道クラブ

4-28

4-37

4-29

4-13

北平
キタヒラ

　真梨
マリ

古川柔道少年団

4-36

市川
イチカワ

　由樹
ユキ


